i L]
www.PrintableBrackets net
Week Date

1 Sun, Sep. 8th
2 Sun, Sep. 15th
3 Sun, Sep. 22nd
4 Sun, Sep. 29th
5 Mon, Oct. 7th
6 BYE
7 Sun, Oct. 20th
8 Sun, Oct. 27th
9 Sun, Nov. 3rd
10 Sun, Nov. 10th
11 Sun, Nov. 17th
12 Thu, Nov. 21st
13 Sun, Dec. 1st
14 Sun, Dec. 8th
15 Sun, Dec. 15th
16 Mon, Dec. 23rd

-
~J

Sun, Dec. 29th

Falcons Schedule

Opponent
at New Orleans
St. Louis
at Miami
New England
NY Jets
WEEK
Tampa Bay
at Arizona
at Carolina
Seattle
at Tampa Bay
New Orleans
at Buffalo
at Green Bay
Washington

at San Francisco

Carolina

*All Dates and Times Subject to Change

E Bl
Time (EST)
1:00
1:00
4:05
8:30
8:30

1:00
4:25
1:00
1:00
1:00
8:25
4:05
8:30
1:00
8:30
1:00



	Sheet1

