

Falcons Schedule



ww.Fillitabical ack	יפורפו		
Week	<i>Date</i>	Opponent	Time (EST)
1	Sun, Sep. 8th	at New Orleans	1:00
2	Sun, Sep. 15th	St. Louis	1:00
3	Sun, Sep. 22nd	at Miami	4:05
4	Sun, Sep. 29th	New England	8:30
5	Mon, Oct. 7th	NY Jets	8:30
6	BYE	WEEK	
7	Sun, Oct. 20th	Tampa Bay	1:00
8	Sun, Oct. 27th	at Arizona	4:25
9	Sun, Nov. 3rd	at Carolina	1:00
10	Sun, Nov. 10th	Seattle	1:00
11	Sun, Nov. 17th	at Tampa Bay	1:00
12	Thu, Nov. 21st	New Orleans	8:25
13	Sun, Dec. 1st	at Buffalo	4:05
14	Sun, Dec. 8th	at Green Bay	8:30
15	Sun, Dec. 15th	Washington	1:00
16	Mon, Dec. 23rd	at San Francisco	8:30
17	Sun, Dec. 29th	Carolina	1:00